# ROOMS
1-2

Z\Canada
Y#Select

BASE FEE
$118.00

15% HST
$17.70

Fee Schedule

$135.70

3-4

$148.00

$22.20

$170.20

5-10

$177.00

$26.55

$203.55

11-20

$236.00

$35.40

$271.40

21-50

$325.00

$48.75

$373.75

51-100

$413.00

$61.95

$474.95

101 - 150

$472.00

$70.80

$542.80

151 - 200

$530.00

$79.50

$609.50

201 - 250

$590.00

$88.50

$678.50

251 - 300

$649.00

$97.35

$746.35

301 - 350

$707.00

$116.05

$813.05

351 - 400

$786.00

$117.90

$903.90

File Opening Fee

$50.00

$7.50

$57.50

# SITES
1-50

CAMPING
SELECT

BASE FEE
$120.00

15% HST

$138.00

51-75

$130.00

$149.50

76 - 100

$140.00

$161.00

101 +

$150.00

$172.50

File Opening

Fee| $50.00

SN\

accessadvisor.ca

everyone is welcome

Initial Visit

BASE FEE
$175.00

15% HST

$57.50

$201.25

Annual Fee

$75.00

Amounts payable to “Quality Visitor Services” are indicated in the shaded column above.

$86.25




