Fee Schedule





# ROOMS	BASE FEE	15% HST	TOTAL
1 - 2	\$118.00	\$17.70	\$135.70
3 - 4	\$148.00	\$22.20	\$170.20
5 - 10	\$177.00	\$26.55	\$203.55
11 - 20	\$236.00	\$35.40	\$271.40
21 - 50	\$325.00	\$48.75	\$373.75
51 - 100	\$413.00	\$61.95	\$474.95
101 - 150	\$472.00	\$70.80	\$542.80
151 - 200	\$530.00	\$79.50	\$609.50
201 - 250	\$590.00	\$88.50	\$678.50
251 - 300	\$649.00	\$97.35	\$746.35
301 – 350	\$707.00	\$116.05	\$813.05
351 - 400	\$786.00	\$117.90	\$903.90
File Opening Fee	\$50.00	\$7.50	\$57.50

# SITES	BASE FEE	15% HST	TOTAL
1 – 50	\$120.00	\$18.00	\$138.00
51 – 75	\$130.00	\$19.50	\$149.50
76 - 100	\$140.00	\$21.00	\$161.00
101 +	\$150.00	\$22.50	\$172.50
File Opening Fee	\$50.00	\$7.50	\$57.50



FEE	BASE FEE	15% HST	TOTAL
Initial Visit	\$175.00	\$26.25	\$201.25
Annual Fee	\$75.00	\$11.25	\$86.25

Amounts payable to "Quality Visitor Services" are indicated in the shaded column above.